ITEM#
HATCO CORPORATION P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607 • (414) 671-6350 • Fax (800) 543-7521 • Int’l. Fax (414) 671-3976
www.hatcocorp.com • E-mail: equipsales@hatcocorp.com
Form No. GR3 Spec Sheet
GLO-RAY®
HEATED GLASS OVERSHELVES
Models GR3-29, -35, -41 GR3L-29, -35, -41

(591, 743, or 895 mm)
29", 35", or 41"
(737, 889, or 1041 mm)
27.18" (690 mm)
21.25" (540 mm)
37.2" (945 mm)
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
25.67", 31.67", or 37.67"
(652, 805, or 957 mm)
HATCO CORPORATION P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A. • (800) 558-0607 • (414) 671-6350
Fax (800) 543-7521 • Int’l. Fax (414) 671-3976 • www.hatcocorp.com • E-mail: equipsales@hatcocorp.com
Printed in U.S.A.
Form No. GR3 Spec Sheet March 2011
High Watt Standard Watt
Model Watt Model Watt Width Shipping Weight
GR3H-29 1263 GR3-29 758 29" (737 mm) 59 lbs. (27 kg)
GR3HL-29* 1299 GR3L-29* 794 29" (737 mm) 61 lbs. (28 kg)
GR3H-35 1600 GR3-35 941 35" (889 mm) 71 lbs. (32 kg)
GR3HL-35* 1636 GR3L-35* 977 35" (889 mm) 73 lbs. (33 kg)
GR3H-41 1895 GR3-41 1143 41" (1041 mm) 83 lbs. (38 kg)
GR3HL-41* 1931 GR3L-41* 1179 41" (1041 mm) 85 lbs. (39 kg)
SPECIFICATIONS
* “L” added to model number indicates fluorescent lights.
Top shelf should only be used for non-hazardous foods.